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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, May 6th 2025

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

8 Thomas Museum Series Model TPC-109 "Bluebird"
Radio.

$60 - $100

3 Collection of Brass Shells & Two Projectiles.

9 Mahogany Lamp Table with Lion Mask Features, 27
5/8"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

10 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4'8" x
3'4".

$100 - $200

1

11 Murray Black Dependable Tool: 6' Brass Edged
Rule.

$80 - $120

4 Pair of 19th C. Spelter Figures After Pyat & Bruchon
"Flore & Faucheur", 11 1/2"h.

12 Antique Red Painted Spinning Wheel, 37 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

13 Vintage Shooting Stick, 34 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

Ships Model: H.M.S. Snake, 34"L.

14 Colour Print by Maxfield Parrish, 14 1/2 x 11 1/2",
"Evening" C.1921.

$50 - $60

2

5

15 1884 Wedding Invitation From Mr. & Mrs. Jas
Douglas for Their Daughter Helen, 6 1/2 x 4 1/2".

$100 - $150

Mahogany Queen Anne Style Drop Leaf Table with
Carved Edge, 36" x 30" high.

16 Two Victorian Fireside Chairs, 34 & 36 1/2"h (as
found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Summer #8 Bronze Porthole (12" diam) with Four
Japanese Floats, 4-5" diam

17 Lithograph after Thomas Mitchell Price, 12 1/2" x
11", "Seated Woman with Rose"

$50 - $80
18 Photograph signed N. (Norman) M. MacNeil, 10 1/2

x 13 1/4", "Barque Pamir Outward Bound", Feb'
$50 - $100

6 Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine Serial
EH634808.

19 Model Ship on Stand, 23".
$100 - $150

$200 - $400

20 Copper Bugle, 11"w.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

21 Antique Canadiana Pie Safe, 52 1/4" (as found).
$100 - $200

7 C.1900 Oak Ply & Spindle Armchair, 38 7/8"h.
28 1920's Copper Finish "Owl" Desk Lamp, 8"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

29 Mahogany Framed Print after Sir E Landseer, 17" x
23", "Dogs of St Bernard"

$50 - $80

24 Copper Bugle Made in India, 17 5/8"h

30 Watercolour signed Paul Jones 1931, 3 1/4 x 7
1/4", "Ocean Liner".

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

31 Art Deco Silver Plated "Daily Colonist Cup", 13
1/4"h.

$80 - $140

22

32 Two Model & Tether Cars: Thimble Drome Special
& Faith Mfg. Co., 8 1/4 & 7 3/4"L.

$80 - $140

25 Watercolour signed E Jackson 08, 9 3/4" x 15 1/4",
"Chickens Crossing"

33 Three Royal Doulton Figurines: 2127/
2807/HN2379.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

34 "The Bounty Punch Bowl" HMCS Prevost C.1948
with Monteith Ladle, 8 1/2"h.

$80 - $120

Oil on Board signed Lambert, 12 3/4 x 13 3/4",
"Bowl of Pansies".

35 1960's Copper Finish Figural Table Lamp, 25 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

23

26

36 C.1900 Arts & Crafts-Style Tapered Fir Cabinet,
37"h (as found).

$60 - $100

Watercolour signed J. (James) Dichmont, 14 7/8 x
11", "Waterfall Scene".

37 Hand Knotted Persian Rug, Approx. 4'7" x 6'9'.
$200 - $400

$80 - $100

Unsigned 19th C. Watercolour, 9 1/4 x 20 1/2",
"Cows Meandering Hillside Path".

38 Framed Print after Birkett Foster, 13 1/2" x 23 1/2",
"Afternoon of Fun"

$50 - $80
39 19th C. Copper Bed Warmer, 45"l.

$50 - $60

27 Royal Doulton Coventry Demi Tasse Wares & The
Lawyer HN3041.

40 Blue 3 1/2 Point Hudson's Bay Co. Blanket.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

41 19th C. Eastlake Oak Chaise Lounge, 67"L.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100



48 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 3'8" x
5'1".

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

49 Art Nouveau Inlaid Piano Frontal Panel, 15 1/2 x 52
5/8".

$50 - $100

44 Mahogany & Brass Hall Tree, 66"h (base altered).

50 Oak Barley Twist Draft Screen, 29 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

51 Pentax Camera Collection Incl. K1000/MG/MV &
Various Lenses.

$60 - $100

42

52 Naval Officers Mess Oil on Board, 48 x 95", signed
by Officers Verso.

$50 - $150

45 Leaded Glass Table Lamp with Cast Metal Base,
14 1/2"h.

53 Collection of Massey Ferguson Promotional Items.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

54 Three Antique Postal Scales & Swedish Optimus
100 Stove.

$50 - $100

Late 19th C. Three Panel Screen Inset with
Reproduction Japanese Prints.

55 Three Display Vitrines, 12 - 23"h.
$50 - $60

43

46

56 Vintage CanAm Flyer Sled, 42"L.
$60 - $80

C.1900's Oak Arts & Crafts-Style Smokers Cabinet,
29 1/2"h.

57 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 5'2" x
2'10".

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

Pair of "Casey Jones Co" Lady's Jeans C1941, size
16.

58 Walden D310T Guitar Serial #900303 with Hard
Case.

$60 - $100
59 Fossil Specimen Acquired Jordan River Area, 19 x

11 x 4" (weight noted).
$100 - $150

47 Vintage Milcast MC53 Cast Metal Floor Lamp, 61"h.

60 Three Handmade Quilts by Susan Dunlop, Largest
69 x 69".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

61 Mahogany Finish Mirror with Brass Feature, 34
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

69 9 Ct Hallmarked (Mark Obliterated) Crested Shield
Pendant dated 1909, 5.5 Grams

$100 - $150

64 Coloured Drypoint signed L. (Len) Gibbs, Plate 5
3/4 x 5 3/4", "Wagon Trail" #12/40.

70 Ladies Pocket Watch in Silver Colour Metal Case, 1
1/2" Diameter, 34g.

$50 - $70

$80 - $120

71 Collection of Faux Pearl, Horseshoe & Jade
Earrings, unmarked, TW 8.1 Grams

$60 - $100

62

72 French Bayonet & Sheath, Inscribed and Dated
Avril 1867, 28" l.

$200 - $300

65 Graphite signed Edwin Landseer, 12" x 9", "A
Blenheim Spaniel"

73 Replica Model Single Action Army 45 Revolver with
Holster, 11 3/8"l

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

74 Hamedan Carpet Approximately 3'1" x 11'1".
$150 - $200

Maxtone Guitar Model No. CG313, 38 1/2"h.

75 Two 19th C. Postal Scales with Weights, 7 1/2 -
8"w.

$50 - $70

63

66

76 Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 1/2"L, 175g (cracked).
$100 - $200

Sperm Whale Tooth, 6 1/4"L, 717g, NO EXPORT.

77 Silver Coloured Metal Mexican Bracelet (2 5/8"w) &
Figural Pin, TW 30g.

$50 - $60

$250 - $400

C.1900 Oak Spindle Articulated Morris-Style Chair.

78 Sperm Whale Tooth, 5"L, 144g, Pierced, NO
EXPORT.

$150 - $250
79 Gold Plated Handled Magnifying Glass with Leather

Pouch, 4 1/2"L (chipped).
$50 - $60

67 Timex Winnie The Pooh Wristwatch, 1" Diameter.

80 Masonic 1959 Fairbank Lodge 592 Mallet
Impressed S.H.B.Tonkin, 7"L.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

81 Charlton Comics Origin 1st Judomaster Special
War Series #4 1965.

$140 - $200

$50 - $100

82 Two Whale Teeth, 3 3/8 & 5"L, 235g, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $150

68 Early Winnie-the-Pooh Stuffed Bear, 12 1/2"h.



$50 - $60

$50 - $60

90 Heavy Gold in Quartz Specimen, Cased 7.49g.
$50 - $60

85 Cast Iron Porch Light, Three Sections.

91 Six Fire Agates Approximately 1 1/4" L, 92g.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

92 Fossilized Whales Tooth, 5 1/8"L, 283g, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

83

93 Fossilized Megalodon Tooth, 3 1/8"h, 50.8g.
$100 - $150

86 Armadillo Handbag, 11"w (no strap), NO EXPORT.

94 Three Marine Specimen Fragments, 2 1/4 - 5"L, TW
459g, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

95 Coin Collection: Georgian Counter / Canadian
Uncirculated / Pirate Cob 163*.

$60 - $100

Leaded Glass Desk Lamp with Cast Metal Base,
18"h.

96 Collection of Meteoritic Specimens: Tektite / Iron
Nickel / Iron / Moldavite, 12 Pieces.

$100 - $200

84

87

97 Collectio of Estate Gold Tone & Costume Jewelry
Items Including Operculum Necklace.

$50 - $70

Red Doll's Trunk, 15 3/4"h.

98 Brown South African Buffalo Briefcase, 18 1/4"w.
$150 - $200

$50 - $60

Antique Black Painted Spinning Wheel , 31 1/2"h.

99 Black Humidor & Two Cork Screws.
$50 - $70

100 Antique Canadiana preserves Cupboard , 17
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

88 19th Century Framed Engraving, 14 1/4" x 38 1/2"

101 Collection of Pewter Wares: Hollow Ware /
Tankards / Candlestick / Various.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

102 Two Hanna Barbera Flintstones Diorama Sets.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

103 Collection of British Columbia Regional Marine
Charts.

$50 - $100

89 1964 "Kennedy Rocker" Commemorative Pin with
Note.

110 Two Vintage Film Projectors: Kodascope &
Sekonic 8 with Jiffy Kodak.

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

110A South African Buffalo Hide Purse, 10"w.
$80 - $100

106 Replica Snub Nose Revolver With Collection of
Various Holsters.

111 Vintage "Zon-A-Wave Co." Ozone Generator,
18"w.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

112 Collection of Vintage Glass Lamp / Light shades.
$60 - $100

104

113 Eight Place Settings Royal Albert Petit Point
Dinner China.

$100 - $150

107 Old Split Cane Fishing Rod in Fitted Sleeve, 42"L.

114 Collection of Vintage Glass Ceiling Shades.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

115 Trapper Nelson "Pintail" Backpack with Two
Frames.

$50 - $60

Collection of Nautical/Marine Subject Plates:
Doulton/B&G/Gray's/ Copenhagen, Appr.10"
Diam.

116 Collection of Sports Memorabilia: Freddy Garcia
Game Ball / Tino Martinez / Softball.

$50 - $60

105

108

117 Pair of Goebel Hummel Bookends.
$50 - $60

Wicker Picnic Basket with Plastic Contents, 18
1/2"w.

118 Collection of Various Glass & Crystal Atomizers, 2
1/4 - 7 1/4"h.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Four Carved Wood Duck Decoys, 10 1/4 - 14
1/4"L.

119 Collection of Estate Costume Jewelery; Faux
Pearls, Earrings, Watches, Glass, Etc.

$60 - $100
120 1963 Remote Controlled Thunderbird (11"L) with

Plate.
$60 - $100

109 Collection of "Presents Hamilton Gifts", Wizard of
Oz Figures, C.1990

121 Watercolour signed Mona Hodgins, 17 x 14",
"Sylvan Lake", 1970's?

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

122 19th C. Engraving Plate, 4 5/8 x 6 5/8", "Four
Boys", Framed.

$50 - $60

$60 - $70



129 Vintage Homebuilt Mixed Wood Storage Unit,
30"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

130 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 22 x 37", "Odalisque" (as
found).

$60 - $100

125 Oil on Canvas signed (Fernand) Labelle, 10" x 12",
"Winter Scenes".

131 LMS Locomotive Lines Bros. Ltd., 21"L.
$60 - $100

$100 - $150

132 1930's Walnut Display Cabinet, 45 1/2"h.
$100 - $150

123

133 Titan TPM Hockey Stick, Game Played & signed
B. Federko, 59 1/2"L.

$80 - $120

126 Stamp Collection: Queen Elizabeth Era, 1970's -
C.1990's (mostly mint)

134 Vintage Czechoslovak Artis Lion 300 Hockey
Stick, 51"L.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

135 Collection of Black Memorabilia: Salts &
Peppers/Cookie Jars/

$100 - $200

Spanish Heraldic Plaque with 2 Toledo Swords,
Approx. 30" x 21" x 3 1/2".

136 Oil on Canvas signed Alexis Beringer, 37 x 25",
"Rocky Settler".

$80 - $120

124

127

137 Lori Carpet Approximately 4'8" x 9'5" (#74).
$250 - $350

White Painted Parlour-Style Table, 27"h.

138 Collection of Costume Jewelry.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Watercolour signed Marcille Campbell , 15 x 11",
"Fireweed", 1979.

139 Manhattan Optical Co. "Wizard Sr" Mahogany
Camera.

$60 - $100
140 1981 Canada Dry Royal Wedding

Commemorative Ginger Ale.
$50 - $60

128 Leal Top Grain Cowhide Medical Bag with
Contents, 16"w.

141 Hand Printed Tri-Fold Draft Screen, 31 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

142 South African Buffalo Hide Purse, 10"w.
$60 - $80

$50 - $60

149 Acrylic on Moosehide signed P. (Phyllis)
Ljuden'86, 20 x 16", "At The Black Powder Shoot".

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

150 Walnut Single Door Cabinet, 40"h.
$60 - $100

145 Collection of Vintage Glass Light Shades.

151 Collection of Barbie/Scooter/Midge
/Francine/Ken/Skipper & Various Clothes, C.1963.

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

152 Victoria Brewing Co. Amber Glass Bottle (11
1/2"h) with Christie's Shoe Emporium Boot Hook.

$50 - $100

143

153 Collection of Various Coloured Glass Atomizers, 3
- 6 1/2"h.

$80 - $140

146 Collection of Canadian Airline Memorabilia.

154 Book: "The Random House Library of Paintings &
Sculpture", 12 1/4" (slip cased).

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

155 Stamp Collection: First Day Covers/
Commemorative.

$50 - $100

19th C. Cast Iron Cork Press (8"L) & Wool Carding
Block, 18"L.

156 Collection of Wade "Leprechaun" Figures With 4
Original Boxes.

$50 - $60

144

147

157 Britains Ltd., "The Queen's Silver Jubilee"
Guardsmen.

$50 - $60

Collection of Silver Plated Wares Including
Revolving Entree Dish.

158 Chinese Vase (7") & Flower Pot.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Collection of Various Beads: Mother of Pearl /
Glass / Crystal / Art Glass / Various.

159 1963 Rosko Tested "Pinocchio with Glowing Face"
in Original Box.

$50 - $60
160 Vintage Japanese Remote Control Volkswagen

Beetle, 8"L.
$50 - $60

148 Ambrose Kent & Sons Bicorn Masonic Hat & Two
Certificates, 33rd Degree.

161 Collection of Gold Filled Jewelry Items.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

162 Vintage "Froggy The Gremlin" Figures (as found /
tear noted).

$50 - $60

$60 - $100



170 Late 19th C. Walnut Two Drawer Stand , 33 3/8"h.
$80 - $100

165 Vintage "Hacks For Throat & Chest" 5lb Tin, 10"h.

171 Shiraz Carpet Approximately 3'10" x 7'8" (#48).
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

172 Foley Canada 5 Gallon Crock, 20"h.
$50 - $60

163

173 Collection of Meccano in Box, 4 1/2 x 18 1/2 x 13
3/4".

$80 - $100

166 Vintage AE Co. Bakelite Telephone, 9"w.

174 Postal Scale, 5"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

175 Canadian 1973 $1 Uncut Sheet, Forty Pieces.
$60 - $100

Collection of Mineral Specimens.

176 Hand Carved Decoy, 13 3/4"L.
$50 - $60

164

167

177 Antique Japanese Clockwork Wasp Trap by Owari
Tokei, Nagoya, 10 1/2 x 9 1/2 x 5 3/4".

$100 - $150

South African Buffalo Hide Purse, 10"w.

178 Ship's Model: "The Bounty", 32"L.
$70 - $100

$60 - $80

6 Vintage Celluloid & Tin Toys in Original Boxes,
Tallest 6 1/2"h.

179 1974 Tonka Fire Engine, 17"L.
$60 - $100

180 Collection of Naive Folk Art Wood Carvings: Tray
(23"w)/Athlete/Treen/ Popeye.

$50 - $60

168 C.1930's Doernbecher Mfg. Co. Walnut Telephone
Table, 29 1/2"h.

181 Preston Furniture Co. Oak Double Pedestal Desk,
66"w.

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

182 1950's Victoria Athletics Pacific Coast League
Team Player Bag, Appr. 24"w.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

183 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 12 5/8"h, "Hunter
Handling Seal" (base restored).

$60 - $100

169 Antique Wicker Fishing Creel, 15"w.

184 Early 20th C. Mahogany Torchiere, 37 1/4"h.
$80 - $120

$50 - $70

185 Collection of Prints GL(Glen Loates) , 11 1/2 x 10
3/4", "Eastern Screech Owl".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

193 Northwest Coast Style Hardwood Carving
Mounted as a Lamp.

$60 - $100

188 Two Stamp Albums Including Chinese &
American.

194 Acrylic on Canvas signed Josee Duffhues, 36 x
48", "Multicultural Planet".

$100 - $200

$300 - $400

195 Collection of European Porcelain Figurines, 2 7/8 -
6 1/8"h.

$80 - $100

186

196 Chad Valley "Bagatelle" Board & "Circus" Game
Board, 24 1/2 & 14 1/2 "h.

$50 - $60

189 19th C. Mahogany Neo Classical Sofa, 64"w.

197 Ship's Model: "PT 112", 20 1/2"L.
$60 - $80

$60 - $100

198 19th C. Walnut Sideboard, 74"w.
$100 - $150

Watercolour signed/after? Franklin Carmichael, 15
x 12", "Mountains & Log Cabins".

199 Child's Rocking Horse, 33"h x 39"l.
$50 - $60

187

190

200 Canadian Airlines Model 727 Desk Model on
Stand, 21 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 6'7" x
2'9".

200A Oak Edison A-100 Diamond Disc Phonograph
with Group of Records.

$80 - $120

$150 - $300

Canuke Model Cut 140 Ukelele, 24 7/8 "L.

201 "The Watts-Ebor" Pants Press, 29 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

202 Office Specialty Mfg. Co. Oak Waste Paper
Basket with Home Study Manual & Level.

$80 - $120

191 Beck Ltd. London "London Model 29" Microscope
in Case.

203 Lee Enfield Model 1907 Bayonet.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

204 Wilkinson Pattern 1907 Bayonet & Two Riding
Crops.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

205 Balvchi Runner Approximately 3'2" x 5'5" (#402).
$150 - $200

192 Two Vintage Torchiere Floor Lamps (62 7/8"h.),
One With Caramel Shade.



211 Collection of Costume Jewelry.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

212 Canadian Walnut Waterfall Vanity Bench with
Bakelite Pulls, 19"h.

$50 - $60

208 Lee Enfield No,4 MK1 Long Branch 1942 303 Bolt
Action Rifle, Serial # 21L6262, 44 3/8"L.

213 Oak Dual Light Floor Lamp, 61"h.
$50 - $100

$300 - $400

214 Pair of Raw Hide Chaps, 39"L., "Great West
Saddlery Co. Ltd.".

$60 - $100

206

215 Collection of Five Oak Biscuit Jars.
$50 - $80

209 Carl Gustafs Model 1905 6.55 mm Bolt Action
Rifle Serial #172575, 49 1/4" L with Bayonet.

216 Collection of Jewellers Tools:
Hammers/Chisels/Various.

$80 - $120

$300 - $500

217 Book: "Onley's Arctic" Tony Onley/ Douglas &
McIntyre/Van To./1989, signed.

$50 - $60

Two Indian Swords in Sheaths, 38 1/2"L.

218 Bob Massee Reprint Poster: Grateful Dead /
Vancouver / C.1966, 24 x 14 1/2".

$100 - $200

207

210

219 Book: "Painting Paradise" / Katherine Gibson /
Crown / 2006, signed by Author/Artist.

$50 - $60

Two Colour Prints After C.M. Russell , 24 1/2 x 39
1/2".

220 Collection of South African Buffalo Eyeglass
Cases.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Midland Gun Co. Double Barrel Shotgun 12 ga.
Serial #1082215 C1904 -1954, 45"L

221 Pencil on Paper signed Tom Smith, 11 x 15",
"Faceless Grey".

$50 - $60
222 Tempera on Paper signed (Erik) Gamble'97, 20

1/2" x 26", "White Centre".
$80 - $100

210A Collection of Jewellers Polishing & Buffing Tools.

223 Collection of Ephemera Items: Cards/
Postcards/Sheet Music/Souvenirs.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

224 Collection of Royal Doulton Barbara Vernon
Bunnykins, as found - Pottery Jug Noted.

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

232 Collection of Books: Antiques / Clocks / Silver etc.
$50 - $100

227 Unsigned Oil on Board, 20 1/4 x 15 3/4", "Woman
in Prayer" (as found).

233 Painted Pine Bookcase, 40 x 14 x 72 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

234 Three Bob Massee Reprint Psychedelic Posters,
Largest 23 x 14 1/4", C.2000.

$100 - $200

225

235 Ebonized Wood Corner Cabinet with Blind
Fretwork Raised on Legs, 51"h.

$50 - $100

228 Oil'on Canvas signed F.V. Williams, 17 1/8 x 15
1/8", "Leaping Trout".

236 Collection of Vintage Cast Aluminum Model Cars.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

237 Collection of Tether & Model Cars: Cox / Togi /
Auburn / Tool Masters / etc.

$200 - $300

Vintage Walnut Pedestal Desk, 29 1/2"h.

238 Oil on Canvas by Ray Theriault, 30 x 28",
"Western Town", 1987.

$150 - $300

226

229

239 Collection of Royal Albert "Old Country Rose"
China.

$100 - $200

American Designer Lee Anderson Dress/Jacket.

240 Fancy Walnut High Chest of Drawers, 52"h.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Collection of Estate China Crystal Wares (as
found).

241 Hudson's Bay Co. Interest: Zepf Custom Vlu (5
3/8"w) & Archival Photo, 15 x 10".

$60 - $100
242 Collection of Estate Crystal & Silver Plated Wares.

$50 - $60

230 Roseville Clematis Oval Jardiniere, 18"w.

243 Vintage Walnut Secretary Bookcase, 72"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

244 Collection of Monopoly Games.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

245 Three Stereoscopic Viewers Plus Approximately
300 to 350 Stereo Optic Cards.

$100 - $200

231 Collection of Beach Glass.

246 1950's Ceramic Table Lamp, TH 26".
$50 - $60

$60 - $100



$80 - $120

$50 - $100

254 NSSG (New Small Sterling Glass) Studio Glass
Vase.

$80 - $100

249 Collection of Atlanta 1996 Olympic Posters by Hiro
Xamagata, 19" x 25", approx 28 pcs.

255 Collection of Glass Atomizers: Coloured / Faceted
/ Gilt.

$150 - $250

$50 - $150

256 Britain's Historical Series State Coach with
Original Box.

$60 - $100

247

257 Framed Engraving after Samuel Bellin, 24" x 18
1/4", "The Heart's Misgivings"

$50 - $80

250 Ships Model: "The Rattlesnake", 28 1/2"L.

258 Collection of Goebel Gnomes.
$80 - $120

$70 - $100

259 1930's Mahogany Display Cabinet.
$100 - $150

Lot of Misc Blue & White Porcelain Including
Platter and Tureen, etc

260 Kurdish Carpet Approximately 4'11" x 9'9" (#250).
$250 - $350

248

251

261 Two Vintage Fisher Price Pull Toys & MFZ Choral
Top, 8 1/2 - 13 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

Two Lacquered Wood Models: Vilac France Race
Cor / Pond Boat, 16 & 18 3/4"L.

262 Canadian Spool Tiered Stand, 56"h.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Early 19th C. Oak Drop Side Table, 28 1/4"h.

263 Watercolour signed Hawker'99, 10 1/2 x 14 3/4",
"H.M.C.S. Esquimalt".

$50 - $100
264 Ship's Model: "Bradenburgische", 26 1/2"L.

$70 - $100

252 Baize Lined Card Table, Acquired Chile, 29 1/8 x
28 3/4 x 28 3/4".

265 Late 19th C. Oak Roll Top Desk, 33 3/4"w.
$250 - $350

$50 - $100

266 Oil on Board signed Carolyn Webb- Campbell, 30
x 25", "Frontiersman" 1987.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

267 Eight Elvis Presley Musical Figurines in Original
Boxes.

$50 - $60

253 Collection of Jewellers Measuring
/Sizing/Weighing Devices. $60 - $100

$50 - $60

275 Collection of Small Glass Atomizers Approximately
1 1/2 - 5 1/4"h.

$150 - $250

270 Three Vintage Trolls & Clothes.

276 Grey Marble Sculpture signed (Michael)
Binkley'09, 7 1/4"L, "Turtle".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

277 White Marble Sculpture signed (Michael)
Binkley'09, 7 3/4"L, "Seal".

$50 - $60

268

278 Six Vintage Schuco 1/16 Scale Wind- Up Race
Cars, Approximately 9"L.

$150 - $200

271 Collection of Books: Antiques / Clocks / Silver etc.

279 Vintage Plaster Figural Table Lamp with Globe
Shade, 19 1/2"h (as found ).

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

280 Handknotted Prayer Mat, Approx. 5'10" x 2'8".
$150 - $200

Two Antique Cookbooks: Purity Flour & Mrs.
Beeton's All About Cookery.

281 Collection of Stamps, Various Dates /Countries.
$300 - $500

269

272

282 Reader's Digest First Day Cover Collection (as
found).

$50 - $60

Painted Pine Bookcase, 40 x 14 x 72 1/2".

283 Folk Art Carved Wood Desk Stand, 13 3/4"w.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

Pair of Vintage Notre Dame Cathedral Bookends,
5 1/4"h.

284 Collection Including Inlaid Box / Sweetheart Key /
Diorama / Chinese Box / Model Toys etc.

$50 - $60
285 3 Pieces of Cranberry & Vaseline Glass.

$50 - $60

273 Three Reproduction Concert Posters: Karl Ferris /
Two Led Zepplin, Largest 24 x 17 1/4".

286 Childs Singer Sewing Machine #20, 7"
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

287 Collection of Military Badges & UK Automobile
Club Car Badge Serial 0544014, 4 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

288 Collection of Estate Jewelry:
Costume/Lapis/Watches.

$50 - $60

274 Collection of Royal Doulton / NAO / Hummel
Figurines, 4 1/2 - 9 7/8"h.



$50 - $100

$50 - $60

296 Metal Sundial, 25"h.
$50 - $100

291 "Computing Cheese Cutter Co. Anderson Ind."
Cheese Cutter, 10 1/2 x 18 x 21 1/4".

297 1920's Cast Metal Harlequin Lamp, Model 648,
12"h.

$70 - $120

$80 - $120

298 19th C. Mixed Wood Double Door Cabinet.
$60 - $100

289

299 Pocher by Rivarossi Italy Model Ferrari
Testarossa, 21 1/4"L (as found).

$100 - $200

292 Collection of Miner's Lamps, Torch, Cap, Lantern.

300 Singer Dome Top Sewing Machine, 17 1/4", Serial
JC196579.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

301 Collection of Vintage Ceiling Fixtures.
$80 - $120

Collection of Pewter Steins & RMS Homeric
Trophy Cup, 3 7/8 - 9 7/8"h.

302 Collection of Chinese Porcelain Figurines: Famille
Rose & Various, 3 5/8 - 7 1/4"h.

$50 - $100

290

293

303 Collection of Metal & Ceramic Miniatures with
Strawberry Jam Pot.

$50 - $60

Collection of Jewellers Soldering & Plating
Devices.

304 Reproduction Oak Corner Shelf, 51 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Fine Weave Kilim Carpet Approximately 3'8" x
5'2".

305 Cased Set of Bone Dominoes.
$50 - $60

306 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 5 7/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

294 Fine Weave Kilim Mat Approximately 1'11" x 3'6
1/2".

307 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 4 7/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

308 Collection of South African Buffalo Wallets & Belts.
$50 - $70

$80 - $120

309 Brass Model Cannon on Carriage, 10 3/4", cannot
fire.

$60 - $70

295 Collection of Watches / Straps.

316 Australian Pottery Vase (6 1/2") & Royal Doulton
"Monty" Mug, 6".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

317 Lumex Precision Optics Microscope in Case, 11
1/4"h.

$50 - $60

312 U.S Military 1965 5120 12-121 Folding Shovel.

318 Collection of Vintage Corkscrews & Nut Crackers,
4 3/8" - 5 5/8"L.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

319 Stamps & Correspondence Collection.
$50 - $100

310

320 Replica M-1911 A1 Caliber .45 Pistol with Canvas
Holster, 10"L.

$50 - $100

313 Lego "Back To The Future" 21103 Building Set.

321 Collection of Glass Whimsies: Small
Swarovski/Wade Disney Figures.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

322 Antique Golden Crown by Bristol Motorcycle
Jacket, Size 44.

$100 - $120

Royal Doulton Figurine "The Laird" HN2361.

323 Collection of Soda Bottles & Western Canadian
Bottle Reference.

$50 - $60

311

314

324 Collection of Miner's Lamps, Cap, Lanterns, Oiler.
$200 - $300

ER II Royal Canadian Horse Artillery Crest with a
VGC Crest & Police Crest.

325 Dutch Colonial Ceramic & Wood Spice Cabinet,
16 1/2 x 24 x 6" (cracks noted).

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Irish Oak Truncheon Marked "Irish Hand Carved
Made in Republic of Ireland", 15"L.

326 Collection of Various Ceramic &
Glass/Composition Figures & Busts, 2 - 15 1/4"h.

$60 - $100
327 Collection with Stone Jug / 2 Bottles / 4 Sad Irons /

2 Washboards
$50 - $60

315 Carved Stone Pipe, 6"L.

328 Collection of Vintage Wall Sconces and Light
Fixtures.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

329 Collection of Crafter's Jewelry Findings.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100



$200 - $400

$50 - $60

337 Late 19th C. Brass & Mahogany Plate Glass
Shaving Mirror, 15 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

332 Vintage Frog Spear & Three Walking Sticks, 36 -
37"L.

338 Folk Art Hand Hooked Rug, 18 x 28".
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

339 2 Table Lamps: Medalta and Green Basalt Style,
Tallest 29 1/2"

$50 - $70

330

340 Two BC Historical Interests: "Native Daughters" &
"1958 Centennial Award of Merit".

$50 - $100

333 3 Piece Settee Suite.

341 Early 20th C. Oak Cased Poker Chip Set, 5 1/2 x
12 3/4 x 8 5/8".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

342 Ship's Model: "San Francisco II", 27"L.
$70 - $100

Watercolour Attributed to Reginald L Harvey, 10 x
13 3/4", "Summer Hillside".

343 Georgian Mahogany Pedestal Table, 51 1/4"
Diameter.

$50 - $70

331

334

344 Early 20th C. Stanley Level (28 1/4"L) & Eastlake
Oak Square, 20 "L.

$50 - $60

Black South African Buffalo Briefcase, 16 1/2"w.

345 Karistan Carpet Approximately 8'8" x 12'10" (not
hand made).

$200 - $400

$120 - $180

Anjo F44 Classical Guitar, 36"h.

346 Oil on Board signed Beatrice (Hagarty) Robertson,
30 x 24", "Flowers & Copper Pot".

$80 - $120
347 Oil on Masonite signed Robert Wood, 20 x 24",

"Dallas Road Scene".
$60 - $100

335 Vintage Green Satin Bedspread, 60 x 98".

348 Yamaha C40 Classical Guitar, 39 3/4" h.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

349 Duffel Bag of Canadian Military Uniforms.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

350 19th C. Canadiana Settle Porch Bench.
$80 - $120

336 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 13'5"
x 2'8".

$150 - $250

$50 - $60

356 Late 19th C. Wood Bound Trunk with Miller Eight
Lever Lock, 30"w.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

357 Collection of Vintage Schuco/Bandai/ TM/MACH 1
Stunt etc. Model Cars.

$300 - $500

352 Watercolour signed Marke K. Simmons, 14 x 20",
"Along the Osprey Road" #447.

358 Rosewood Humidor.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

359 Herring Bone Inlaid Mahogany Box signed "Made
by Robert Whynot, Port Midway NS.

$50 - $60

350A

360 P & C Italian Tapestry, 19 1/2 x 40" , "JFK &
Bobby Kennedy".

$50 - $60

353 Watercolour signed Norman Bradley, 9 3/4" x 13
1/2", "Coastal Scene - Catching Fish"

361 Child's Student Violin with Nylon Case, 27 1/2"L.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

362 Eight Various Canes/Walking Sticks: Carved /
Mexican / Barley Twist / etc, 35 - 37".

$50 - $60

Late 19th/Early 20th C. Doll's Trunk , 15"w.

363 Late 19thC. Ebonized Wood Entry Bench with Lion
Mask Terminals, 52"w

$100 - $200

351

354

364 19th C. Avian Taxidermy Diorama, 10 3/8 x 14 x 6
1/4".

$100 - $200

Manner of C.B.Greul "Haida Raven" Plaque
Monogrammed APR'83, 12 x 12"

365 19th C. Avian Taxidermy Diorama, 19 3/4 x 16 1/4
x 4 7/8".

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Folk Art "Bear & Salmon" Carving signed Edmund
Nelson BC (12"w) & Duck Decoy, 13"L.

366 Large Fossilized Whale Vertebra with Two Discs
Attached, 34 x 38 x 22".

$300 - $500

355 19th C. Violin (unsigned) with Bow (unsigned) in
Case, 23 3/4"L.


